

IT Governance's new mobile-friendly website offers access to cyber security resources

ELY, UK, June 2, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- IT Governance, the leading provider of cyber security and ISO 27001 expertise, has announced that its international website is now mobile-friendly, letting users experience the full breadth of the website from any mobile device.

Alan Calder, founder and executive chairman of IT Governance, says, "The IT Governance website is one of the most searched for by people looking for cyber security, IT governance, risk management and compliance resources. It's packed with useful information, tools, products and services that professionals look to access at various stages in their projects and careers.



"I am delighted that, thanks to the new responsive design, mobile users will now get the same experience as desktop

users, making it easier for them to navigate through information pages and place orders."

The IT Governance website is an authoritative source of information on cyber resilience, data protection, PCI DSS, ISO 27001 and cyber security issues.

It offers a comprehensive library of free green papers, case studies and product demos.

The website also hosts IT Governance's <u>webshop</u> and showcases the company's highly regarded training courses, consultancy services and fixed-priced <u>ISO 27001 solutions</u>, which can all be booked online.

Visit the IT Governance website at: www.itgovernance.co.uk.

- Ends -

NOTES TO EDITORS:

IT Governance Ltd is the single-source provider of books, tools, training and consultancy for information security, IT governance, risk management and compliance. The company is a leading authority on cyber security and IT governance for business and the public sector. IT Governance is 'non-geek', approaching IT issues from a non-technology background and talking to management in its own language. The company's customer base spans Europe, the Americas, the Middle East, South Africa and Asia. More information is available at: www.itgovernance.co.uk.

Desi Aleksandrova IT Governance +44 (0) 845 070 1750 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.